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Biology/Biological Sciences, General 260101 Wright State University 2 Economics, General 450601 Central State University 1

Business Administration and Management, General520201 Wright State University 12 $22,535 Art Teacher Education 131302 Central State University 2

Business/Commerce, General 520101 Wright State University 43 $28,330 Geography 450701 Central State University 2

Chemistry, General 400501 Wright State University 2 Geology/Earth Science, General 400601 Central State University 2

Engineering Technology, General 150000 Wright State University 36 $26,630 Jazz/Jazz Studies 500910 Central State University 4

Geology/Earth Science, General 400601 Wright State University 4 Environmental/Environmental Health Engineering 141401 Central State University 6 $135,890

Graphic Design 500409 Wright State University 27 $20,768 Journalism 090401 Central State University 6 $65,235

History, General 540101 Wright State University 4 Junior High/Intermediate/Middle School Education and Teaching131203 Central State University 6 $75,912

Information Science/Studies 110401 Wright State University 14 $36,415 Industrial Technology/Technician 150612 Central State University 8 $133,888

Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities, Other240199 Wright State University 4 History, General 540101 Central State University 9 $47,197

Management Information Systems, General521201 Wright State University 97 $24,473 Music Performance, General 500903 Central State University 9 $121,990

Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other 309999 Wright State University 3 Water Resources Engineering 140805 Central State University 9 $168,045

Psychology, General 420101 Wright State University 15 $29,859 Music Teacher Education 131312 Central State University 10 $137,821

Social Work 440701 Wright State University 18 $26,552 Computer Science 110701 Central State University 14 $87,080

Sociology 451101 Wright State University 1 Secondary Education and Teaching 131205 Central State University 14 $76,199

Speech Communication and Rhetoric 090101 Wright State University 5 $27,814 Chemistry, General 400501 Central State University 15 $89,107

Mathematics, General 270101 Central State University 15 $67,023

Accounting 520301 Central State University 16 $58,937

Political Science and Government, General 451001 Central State University 16 $48,675

Art/Art Studies, General 500701 Central State University 18 $72,226

English Language and Literature, General 230101 Central State University 19 $60,080

Sociology 451101 Central State University 22 $44,010

Teacher Education, Multiple Levels 131206 Central State University 22 $86,269

Manufacturing Engineering 143601 Central State University 23 $129,229

Social Work 440701 Central State University 23 $49,067

Parks, Recreation and Leisure Studies 310101 Central State University 30 $62,700

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 260101 Central State University 33 $69,126

Special Education and Teaching, General 131001 Central State University 41 $62,694

Early Childhood Education and Teaching 131210 Central State University 63 $60,141

Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 430104 Central State University 104 $46,653

Psychology, General 420101 Central State University 105 $50,500

Broadcast Journalism 090402 Central State University 106 $54,518

Business/Commerce, General 520101 Central State University 271 $51,793

Latin Language and Literature 161203 Wright State University 1

Music History, Literature, and Theory 500902 Wright State University 1

Technical Teacher Education 131319 Wright State University 1

Fine/Studio Arts, General 500702 Wright State University 2

Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies 240101 Wright State University 2

Intercultural/Multicultural and Diversity Studies 302301 Wright State University 3

German Language and Literature 160501 Wright State University 4

Women's Studies 050207 Wright State University 4

Environmental Health 512202 Wright State University 5

Foreign Languages and Literatures, General 160101 Wright State University 5

Public Relations/Image Management 090902 Wright State University 5

Classics and Classical Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics, General161200 Wright State University 8 $56,963

Education/Teaching of Individuals with Multiple Disabilities131007 Wright State University 10 $58,615
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Statistics, General 270501 Wright State University 10 $64,987

Art History, Criticism and Conservation 500703 Wright State University 11 $50,601

Philosophy 380101 Wright State University 11 $53,658

Engineering Physics/Applied Physics 141201 Wright State University 12 $79,018

Music, General 500901 Wright State University 12 $94,979

Social Science Teacher Education 131317 Wright State University 13 $49,464

Economics, General 450601 Wright State University 14 $60,862

Physics, General 400801 Wright State University 15 $66,157

Religion/Religious Studies 380201 Wright State University 16 $54,148

Athletic Training/Trainer 510913 Wright State University 17 $48,720

Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General 500501 Wright State University 17 $83,815

Geography 450701 Wright State University 18 $41,428

Sign Language Interpretation and Translation 161603 Wright State University 18 $41,079

Materials Engineering 141801 Wright State University 22 $78,007

Urban Studies/Affairs 451201 Wright State University 22 $46,430

International/Global Studies 302001 Wright State University 25 $42,938

Music Performance, General 500903 Wright State University 26 $92,309

Business/Managerial Economics 520601 Wright State University 29 $67,646

French Language and Literature 160901 Wright State University 29 $59,754

Anthropology 450201 Wright State University 31 $54,509

Technical Theatre/Theatre Design and Technology 500502 Wright State University 31 $134,993

Dance, General 500301 Wright State University 32 $102,688

Health and Physical Education/Fitness, General 310501 Wright State University 33 $66,236

International Business/Trade/Commerce 521101 Wright State University 34 $70,138

Clinical Laboratory Science/Medical Technology/Technologist511005 Wright State University 35 $76,612

Kinesiology and Exercise Science 310505 Wright State University 39 $49,819

Engineering Science 141301 Wright State University 42 $76,040

Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other 309999 Wright State University 42 $46,588

Film/Cinema/Video Studies 500601 Wright State University 48 $91,867

Spanish Language and Literature 160905 Wright State University 49 $54,827

Music Teacher Education 131312 Wright State University 51 $103,628

Physical Education Teaching and Coaching 131314 Wright State University 53 $63,870

Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain Management 520203 Wright State University 59 $52,478

Mathematics, General 270101 Wright State University 63 $64,907

Business/Commerce, General 520101 Wright State University 65 $53,933

Acting 500506 Wright State University 67 $120,499

Geology/Earth Science, General 400601 Wright State University 67 $66,525

International Relations and Affairs 450901 Wright State University 72 $52,434

Speech Communication and Rhetoric 090101 Wright State University 78 $53,040

Chemistry, General 400501 Wright State University 85 $72,314

Computer Engineering, General 140901 Wright State University 99 $69,716

Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities, Other240199 Wright State University 101 $54,014

History, General 540101 Wright State University 114 $47,098

Art/Art Studies, General 500701 Wright State University 128 $67,082

Sociology 451101 Wright State University 134 $52,189
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Human Resources Management/Personnel Administration, General521001 Wright State University 145 $57,413

Political Science and Government, General 451001 Wright State University 145 $50,068

Management Information Systems, General 521201 Wright State University 146 $59,475

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 141001 Wright State University 151 $72,436

Vocational Rehabilitation Counseling/Counselor 512310 Wright State University 154 $49,677

Bioengineering and Biomedical Engineering 140501 Wright State University 157 $74,211

Social Work 440701 Wright State University 166 $53,065

Mass Communication/Media Studies 090102 Wright State University 168 $53,140

Finance, General 520801 Wright State University 178 $55,793

Computer and Information Sciences, General 110101 Wright State University 205 $67,778

Marketing/Marketing Management, General 521401 Wright State University 219 $59,075

Criminology 450401 Wright State University 249 $46,337

Early Childhood Education and Teaching 131210 Wright State University 262 $57,819

Junior High/Intermediate/Middle School Education and Teaching131203 Wright State University 263 $65,423

English Language and Literature, General 230101 Wright State University 287 $54,385

Mechanical Engineering 141901 Wright State University 308 $72,935

Accounting 520301 Wright State University 334 $59,010

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 260101 Wright State University 414 $65,176

Psychology, General 420101 Wright State University 627 $48,529

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse 513801 Wright State University 837 $61,944

Business Administration and Management, General 520201 Wright State University 908 $43,322


